
NOW

AVAILABLE!

A NEW OIL PUMP CHAIN TENSIONER FOR 
ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

Dodge / Jeep  2.0L Turbocharged DOHC ENGINES

* *  A l w a y s  c o n s u l t  c a t a l o g  l i s t i n g s  f o r  d e t a i l e d  a p p l i c a t i o n  i n f o r m a t i o n * *

DODGE
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2023
2019-23
2023
2022-23
2018-23

(122)
(122)
(122)
(122)
(122)

Turbocharged DOHC
Turbocharged DOHC
Turbocharged DOHC
Turbocharged DOHC
Turbocharged DOHC

VIN P
VIN N
VIN N
VIN 6
VIN 6,N

Hornet
Cherokee
Compass
Grand Cherokee
Wrangler

* *  A l w a y s  c o n s u l t  c a t a l o g  l i s t i n g s  f o r  d e t a i l e d  a p p l i c a t i o n  i n f o r m a t i o n * *

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**
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Melling Engine Parts

Part number
BT7041

UPC: 729295297857

Qty per application: 1
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